CASELOAD ASSIGNMENT - PUBLIC
Each licensing specialist is assigned to all child care facility types (Family Child Care Home, Child Care Center, School Age Child Care, Preschool and Children’s Resident Camp) located in the county and zip code unless otherwise noted. 
The contact information for each specialist is located at the end of the document.
El Paso
Beth Chase: 80132, 80133, 80840, 80904, 80908, 80919, 80921, 80924
Brianna Brown: 80808, 80817, 80833, 80864, 80902, 80911, 80916, 80925
Katie Anderson: 80831, 80920, 80922
Martha Santistevan: 80903, 80906, 80907, 80909
Heather Dawn Jessee: 80905, 80915, 80918, 80923
Linda Wright: 80809, 80829, 80910
Kristen Boss: 80901, 80913, 80917, 80927, 80939, 80951
SPECIALIST CONTACT INFORMATION
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	Phone
	Organization

	Beth
	Chase
	beth@ireeinc.com
	720-212-6694
	IREE

	Brianna
	Brown
	brianna@ireeinc.com
	720-209-8766‬
	IREE

	Heather
	Jessee
	heather@ireeinc.com
	720-216-7592
	IREE

	Katie
	Anderson
	katie@ireeinc.com
	720-206-8476
	IREE

	Kristen
	Boss
	kristen@ireeinc.com
	720-419-7381
	IREE

	Linda
	Wright
	linda@ireeinc.com
	720-209-2361
	IREE

	Martha
	Santistevan
	martha@ireeinc.com
	720-609-8028
	IREE




